Subject: Ping (DUP!)

Posted by Shursander on Tue, 15 Jul 2008 05:36:40 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

route
Destination  Gateway Genmask
192.168.0.0 * 255.255.224.0 U

default 192.168.0.1 0.0.0.0 ucé 0

tracerpath www.xxx.yyy

192.168.0.15 (192.168.0.15)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)
192.168.0.1 (192.168.0.1)

WWW.XXX.YYY (XXX XXX XXX XXX)

0

Flags Metric Ref Use Iface
0O O

0 ethO

0 ethO

0.134ms pmtu 1500
1.414ms

asymm
asymm
asymm
asymm
asymm
asymm
asymm
asymm

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
5

2.066ms
2.432ms
2.825ms
3.158ms
4.153ms
4.530ms
4.905ms
5.149ms

92ms reached
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